P R O D U C T
C A T A L O G U E
eSupplier
Pittemstraat 88A, 8760 Meulebeke BE
+32(0)493.50.51.05 | Tibo De Soete
+32(0)492.58.11.83 | Micha Denys
info@esupplier.be - www.esupplier.be
Photos are indicative and may differ from actual vehicle.

Ref. eSupplier
Voltage
(V)
C20 (Ah)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Kilowatt
hours
(kWh)
LIB/256.106.0001 25,60 106 350 250
230
*255
**280
25 2,72
LIB/256.173.0001 25,60 173 520 250
240
*270
**285
37 4,43
LIB/512.106.0001 51,20 106
500
***580
330
*345
**360
220 48 5,43
LIB/512.173.0001 51,20 173
720
***800
310
*325
**345
240 75 8,86
eFFort Charger
Ref. eSupplier
Output
Voltage
(V)
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Amperage
(A)
Rated
voltage of
battery
pack (V)
Weight
(kg)
Weight incl.
box (kg)
CH/292.025.0001 29,2 24 25 25,6 2,18 3,6
CH/292.040.0001 29,2 24 40 25,6 3,5 5,0
CH/584.025.0001 58,4 48 25 51,20 2,6 3,6
CH/584.035.0001 58,4 48 35 51,20 3,8 4,9
Dimensions Charger
Ref. eSupplier Length Width Height
CH/292.025.0001 29,2 24 25
CH/292.040.0001 29,2 24 40

C20
(Ah)
C5 (Ah)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Lay-
out
Terminals Pallet
6 Volt Deep Cycle Batteries
CRO/CR220HD GC-220 6 220 180 260 179 278 27,8 6V: 1 DT 1 + 8 48
CRO/CR235HD GC-235 6 235 190 260 179 278 29,0 6V: 1 DT 1 + 8 48
CRO/CR240E DIN-240 6 240 195 245 191 273 31,0 6V: 1 1 48
CRO/CR260HD GC2H-260 6 260 215 260 179 295 34,0 6V: 1 DT 1 + 8 48
CRO/CR250 J-250 6 250 200 298 183 283 33,0 6V: 1 DT 1 + 8 36
CRO/CR305HD J-305 6 305 255 310 183 359 40,8 6V: 1 DT 1 + 8 24
CRO/CR330HD J-330 6 330 270 310 183 359 42,0 6V: 1 DT 1 + 8 24
CRO/CR370HD L16-370 6 370 295 314 183 410 46,0 6V: 1 DT 1 + 8 24
CRO/CR390HD L16-390 6 390 310 314 183 410 52,2 6V: 1 DT 1 + 8 24
CRO/CR430HD L16-430 6 430 340 314 183 410 55,3 6V: 1 DT 1 + 8 24
8 Volt Deep Cycle Batteries
CRO/CR165 T165 8 165 140 262 179 275 29,0 1 S 48
12 Volt Deep Cycle Batteries
CRO/24DC95 24DC 12 95 75 281 173 238 23,0 1 DT 1 + 8 64
CRO/27DC115 27DC 12 115 95 329 173 238 27,0 1 DT 1 + 8 48
CRO/31DC130 31DC 12 130 105 330 171 238 30,0 1 DT 1 + 8 48
CRO/GCCR150 GC12-150 12 150 123 328 179 267 37,0 1 DT 1 + 8 36
24
Through our own in-house assembly,
we provide large quantities of spare
parts. With + 1000 references on our